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Individual

Results
- Final

N
SR 3&
Fontainebleau - Fontainebleau (FRA) 18-10-2019 - CEI2 2x70km :12 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 50.00% Not qualified: 50.00% (including GA (ex LA): 33.33% ME: 00.00% RET:08.33% MISC: 08.33% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 009 \ 17.800 1 4 10:06:42 ~ 10:10:26 = 00:03:44 15.533 “62/64.  15.533 © 00:03:44 = 00:01:12
Melissa BISOFFI I 2 1 12:07:58 = 12:12:12 = 00:04:14 18.345 '63/64.  16.795 : 00:07:58 = 00:00:00
CALL ME BOZOULS 09/04/2012 3 4 14:01:06  14:07:16 = 00:06:10 17.584 “62/56.  17.025 00:14:08 = 00:02:06
4 2 10:34:46  10:39:46 = 00:05:00 17.201 “58/56.  17.074 @ 00:19:08 = 00:02:46
5 2 12:37:47  12:41:50 = 00:04:03 18.278 "56/64:  17.300 : 00:23:11 00:02:01
6 1 14:33:43  14:47:14 21.331 62/62  17.800 00:00:00

IAL Marine - - Georges BRUGUIERE Total Riding Time: 08:18:53
2 | 005 \ 17.799 1 3 10:06:47  10:09:49 = 00:03:02 15.629 "62/62. 15.629 @ 00:03:02 = 00:00:35
Caline PAYEN E. I 2 2 12:07:53 = 12:12:25 = 00:04:32 18.160 -59/56.  16.775 @ 00:07:34 = 00:00:13
TORNADE DE BOZOULS 21/03/2010. 3 3 14:01:12  14:06:18 = 00:05:06 17.866 -64/60 17.089 @ 00:12:40 = 00:01:08
Lap / preceding :00:00:01 4 3 10:34:47 10:40:43 00:05:56 16.870 50/50: 17.028 : 00:18:36 . 00:03:43
5 3 12:37:44  12:41:57 = 00:04:13 18.465 61/68  17.295 ' 00:22:49 ~ 00:02:08
6 2 14:33:44  14:43:45 21.365 61/61  17.799 00:00:01

PAYEN Caline - - S.AAR.L MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 08:18:54
3 | 004 \ 17.364 1 2 10:06:47  10:09:44 = 00:02:57 15.642 “62/62. 15.642 @ 00:02:57 = 00:00:30
Vincent GAUDRIOT E. I 2 3 12:07:52  12:12:29(2) . 00:04:37 18.127 "55/54.  16.769 @ 00:07:34 = 00:00:17
FAFA DE BOZOULS 24/03/2010 3 2 14:01:11 14:06:07 = 00:04:56 17.927 “59/56.  17.102 @ 00:12:30 = 00:00:57
Lap / preceding :00:12:31 4 1 10:34:45  10:37:00 = 00:02:15 17.491 "60/60.  17.208 . 00:14:45 = 00:00:00
5 1 12:37:39  12:39:49 = 00:02:10 18.112 "60/58  17.380 . 00:16:55 = 00:00:00
6 3 14:46:15 = 14:52:53 17.270 54/54.  17.364 00:12:32

GAUDRIOT Vincent - - S.AR.L MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 08:31:25
4 | 006 \ 16.817 1 1 10:06:26 = 10:09:14 = 00:02:48 15.721 "64/64. 15721 © 00:02:48 = 00:00:00
Amandine TEYSSEDRE E. I 2 4 12:07:56  12:12:58 = 00:05:02 17.914 "59/60. 16.724 :  00:07:50 = 00:00:46
SKUD DE GARGASSAN 24/04/2006 3 1 14:01:10  14:05:10 = 00:04:00 18.283 '63/60.  17.165  00:11:50 = 00:00:00
Lap / preceding :00:16:38 4 4 10:34:44  10:41:09 = 00:06:25 16.609 -61/60.  17.007 . 00:18:15 = 00:04:09
5 4 12:37:47  12:42:25 = 00:04:38 18.458 "53/50  17.277 @ 00:22:53 = 00:02:36
6 4 15:02:53 = 15:12:44 14.591 “60/60.  16.817 00:29:10

TEYSSEDRE Amandine - - M. Jean-marc LAFFERRIERE Total Riding Time: 08:48:03
5 | 001 \ 16.528 1 6 10:10:19  10:13:26 = 00:03:07 15.082 -52/58°  15.082 @ 00:03:07 = 00:04:12
Julien VAN CAUTER il 2 8  12:2220 12:27:46  00:05:26 15901 52/52 15473  00:08:33  00:15:34
TAKI TAILLEVENT 30/05/2012 3 7 14:23:52  14:30:31 00:06:39 15.952 52/48  15.614 = 00:15:12 = 00:25:21
Lap / preceding :00:09:14 4 7 10:59:41 11:03:34 = 00:03:53 17.105 60/60: 16.001 : 00:19:05 = 00:26:34
5 6 13:08:34  13:13:15 = 00:04:41 16.726 ~64/56.  16.139 | 00:23:46 ~ 00:33:26
6 5 15:12:07 = 15:24:46 19.168 59/59  16.528 00:38:24

COLLE Suzanne - - Suzanne COLLE Total Riding Time: 08:57:17
6 | 007 \ 13.562 1 10 10:23:11 10:27:03 = 00:03:52 13.328 '59/56.  13.328 @ 00:03:52 = 00:17:49
Ralf HUSCHKE (. 2 9 12:40:00 12:44:03  00:04:03 15464 59/50 14.296 00:07:55  00:31:51
KHAURI 07/05/2005 3 8 14:52:38  14:55:59 = 00:03:21 14,358 51/48 14.315 00:11:16 = 00:50:49
Lap / preceding :01:57:29 4 8 11:27:12 11:29:59 00:02:47 14.002 55/56: 14.226 : 00:14:03 = 01:13:48
5 7 13:45:02 = 13:48:38 = 00:03:36 15.205 53/54. 14.411 ° 00:17:39 ~ 01:29:38
6 6 16:48:47 = 16:54:45 10.142 “59/59:  13.562 02:35:53

HUSCHKE Ralf - - Huschke Ralf & Ulla Total Riding Time: 10:54:46
0 | 010 \ GA 1 7 10:10:20  10:13:29 = 00:03:09 15.075 '63/60.  15.075 @ 00:03:09 = 00:04:15
Raphael VAN CAUTER E: 2 7 12:22:19  12:27:42 = 00:05:23 15.921 °61/60.  15.478 @ 00:08:32 = 00:15:30
TAILLEVENT D'EMMARE 01/07/2012. 3 6 14:23:50  14:30:30 = 00:06:40 15.942 "60/52.  15.615 @ 00:15:12 = 00:25:20
Lap / preceding :22:02:30 4 6 10:59:42  11:03:32 = 00:03:50 17.108 “63/60.  16.002 . 00:19:02 = 00:26:32
5 5 13:08:35  13:13:11 00:04:36 16.732 57/64. 16.142 @ 00:23:38 ~ 00:33:22
6 GA 15:12:06 = 15:24:42 19.154 “57/57.  16.528 00:38:23

COLLE Suzanne - - Colle Total Riding Time: 08:57:16

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 0 | 003 | ReT 8 10:06:32  10:13:38(2) 00:07:06  15.053 62/64  15.053 00:07:06  00:04:24
Stephan FONTANEL = N 4  12:07:55 12:12:58  00:05:03  18.908 60/60  16.724  00:12:09  00:00:46
BAD BOY DE TRACLIN 27/04/2011 5  14:01:09  14:09:06  00:07:57  17.338 62/64  16.905 00:20:06  00:03:56

Lap / preceding :23:09:12 5 10:40:34  10:54:54(2)  00:14:20 15140 62/62: 16.375 ° 00:34:26 = 00:17:54
13:21:48 = 13:31:18 = 00:09:30 12.887 "62/64. 15.541 @ 00:43:56 = 00:51:29

Total Riding Time: 08:06:28

CHAZEL Stephane - - Franck GOURDON Sandrine GOURDO

WN =2 Z AW
X
m
—

o | 012 | GA 5 10:06:30 = 10:13:05 | 00:06:35 15.133 57/60 15133  00:06:35 = 00:03:51
Willem KOET 6 12:07:52  12:22:28(2) | 00:14:36 16.782 59/60 15.899 00:21:11 = 00:10:16
ELIKI KHAN 12/04/2012 GA  14:24:00 = 14:36:36 ' 00:12:36 14.023 46/46 15283  00:33:47 = 00:31:26
Lap / preceding :20:40:08
KOET Willem - - Z. KOET Stichting Genghis Khan Academy Total Riding Time: 04:46:36
o0 | 008 | GA 1 11 10:23:13 | 10:28:58 | 00:05:45 13.113 62/60 13113 00:05:45 | 00:19:44
Ursula KLINGBEIL EF 2 GA  12:40:01 = 12:46:18  00:06:17 15411 52/52 14147 00:12:02 = 00:34:06
STELLA 05/05/2010
Lap / preceding :22:49:42
KLINGBEIL Ursula - - Jule KLINGBEIL Total Riding Time: 03:36:18
0 | o011 | GA 1 9 10:10:21  10:18:20(2) | 00:07:59 14.400 61/64  14.400 00:07:59 : 00:09:06
Rose VAN CAUTER e 2 GA  12:2218  12:27:40  00:05:22  16.791 60/60 15.481  00:13:21  00:15:28
Z'HAIRA TAILLEVENT 17/06/2012
Lap / preceding :23:41:22
AN CAUTER Julien - - Colle Total Riding Time: 03:17:40
0 [ 002 | FC 1 FTC .~ 15:08:06 3919 40/40 3919  00:07:59 = 04:58:52
Charlene WILLEME Il 1
Al XAMBA 07/10/2007
Lap / preceding :03:20:26
WILLEME Charlene - - Willeme Charlene Total Riding Time: 06:38:06

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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